
Future Stars Mixed
No. Name 333 222 222 500 Points

1 34 Ryan Gomez 1000 1000 1000 1000 4000

2 13 Raymond Gomez 410 800 800 512 2522

3 45 William Wang 328 640 640 800 2408

4 60 ZiGeng Guo 800 512 410 640 2362

5 2 Jacob Moskowitz 512 410 512 410 1844

6 56 Conor Greene 640 328 328 328 1624

7 23 Ellyn Ender 262 262 262 262 1048

8 12 Alexander Moskowitz 210 210 210 210 840

9 4 Isabella VanNatta 168 168 168 168 672

10 1 Nicoline Moskowitz 134 134 134 134 536

Ice Rockets Mixed
No. Name 500 333 333 777 Points

1 25 Andrew Walls 1000 1000 328 1000 3328

2 57 Allen Wang 512 800 640 640 2592

3 35 Andrea Cao 410 640 1000 512 2562

4 46 Brandon Liao 640 262 800 800 2502

5 24 Henry Kurtz 262 512 410 410 1594

6 89 Brooklyn Halling 134 410 512 328 1384

7 36 Paige Bourgeois 328 328 210 262 1128

8 3 ZiXiang Cao 800 134 0 934

9 78 Aubrey Puent 210 210 262 210 892

10 47 Parker Faust 168 168 0 336

Blazing Blades Mixed
No. Name 777 500 500 1000 Points
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1 8 Dylan Woodbury 1000 1000 1000 1000 4000

2 79 Ray Shim 800 800 800 800 3200

3 37 Jason Dong 640 640 512 640 2432

4 15 Calvin Williams 410 328 640 512 1890

5 90 Jaylin Li 512 262 410 410 1594

6 5 Christopher Knickmeyer 328 410 328 328 1394

7 14 Lucas Kisiolek 168 512 262 262 1204

8 68 Michelle Yi 262 210 210 210 892

9 58 Jarrod Ward 210 168 168 168 714

10 26 Ynez Toth 107 134 107 134 482

10 59 Stella Summerfield 134 107 134 107 482

12 48 Aaren Dong 86 86 86 86 344

Rink Rangers Mixed
No. Name 777 777 500 500 500 500 Points

1 17 Isaiah Janisch 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 7000

2 80 Daniel Greene 800 800 800 800 800 800 5600

3 91 Alan Marcosson 640 640 512 640 640 640 4224

4 69 Mary Murphy 512 512 640 512 512 512 3840
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Event 1 - Future Stars X 333 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

34
60
2
12
1

Ryan Gomez
ZiGeng Guo
Jacob Moskowitz
Alexander Moskowitz
Nicoline Moskowitz

50.268
50.979
51.231
1:12.075
1:35.854

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

13
56
45
23
4

Raymond Gomez
Conor Greene
William Wang
Ellyn Ender
Isabella VanNatta

50.070
53.230
1:01.100
1:01.370
1:30.350

Q
Q

Event 2 - Ice Rockets X 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

3
46
24
47
89

ZiXiang Cao
Brandon Liao
Henry Kurtz
Parker Faust
Brooklyn Halling

59.810
1:01.853
1:15.752
1:17.321
1:23.094

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

25
35
57
78
36

Andrew Walls
Andrea Cao
Allen Wang
Aubrey Puent
Paige Bourgeois

59.532
1:01.342
1:02.439
1:06.884
1:12.661

Q
Q
Q

Event 3 - Blazing Blades X 777 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5
6

8
37
90
5
58
48

Dylan Woodbury
Jason Dong
Jaylin Li
Christopher Knickmeyer
Jarrod Ward
Aaren Dong

1:20.127
1:21.908
1:22.133
1:22.619
1:34.310
1:37.964

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

79
15
14
68
59
26

Ray Shim
Calvin Williams
Lucas Kisiolek
Michelle Yi
Stella Summerfield
Ynez Toth

1:20.770
1:21.029
1:23.983
1:28.506
1:36.144
1:36.288

Q
Q

Event 4 - Rink Rangers X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

17
80
91
69

Isaiah Janisch
Daniel Greene
Alan Marcosson
Mary Murphy

1:27.498
1:29.991
1:44.349
1:44.761

1000
800
640
512

Event 5 - Future Stars X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
PEN

34
60
56
2
13

Ryan Gomez
ZiGeng Guo
Conor Greene
Jacob Moskowitz
Raymond Gomez

49.546
53.305
53.748
1:17.172
-

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

45
23
12
4
1

William Wang
Ellyn Ender
Alexander Moskowitz
Isabella VanNatta
Nicoline Moskowitz

51.443
1:01.335
1:18.334
1:19.309
2:28.852

328
262
210
168
134

Event 6 - Ice Rockets X 500 meters Finals
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No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

25
3
46
57
35

Andrew Walls
ZiXiang Cao
Brandon Liao
Allen Wang
Andrea Cao

58.464
59.297
59.877
1:00.588
1:00.850

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

36
24
78
47
89

Paige Bourgeois
Henry Kurtz
Aubrey Puent
Parker Faust
Brooklyn Halling

1:01.140
1:04.234
1:05.474
1:31.819
1:33.894

328
262
210
168
134

Event 7 - Blazing Blades X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

8
79
37
90
15

Dylan Woodbury
Ray Shim
Jason Dong
Jaylin Li
Calvin Williams

1:17.407
1:19.086
1:20.648
1:23.164
1:32.229

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

5
68
58
14
59

Christopher Knickmeyer
Michelle Yi
Jarrod Ward
Lucas Kisiolek
Stella Summerfield

1:23.837
1:27.260
1:34.890
1:38.648
1:42.528

328
262
210
168
134

No. Final C Time Points

11
12

26
48

Ynez Toth
Aaren Dong

1:35.095
1:36.053

107
86

Event 8 - Rink Rangers X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4

17
80
91
69

Isaiah Janisch
Daniel Greene
Alan Marcosson
Mary Murphy

1:28.702
1:31.458
1:46.901
1:46.909

1000
800
640
512

Event 9 - Future Stars X 222 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

60
45
56
23
1

ZiGeng Guo
William Wang
Conor Greene
Ellyn Ender
Nicoline Moskowitz

33.893
35.353
36.666
41.887
1:35.209

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

34
2
13
12
4

Ryan Gomez
Jacob Moskowitz
Raymond Gomez
Alexander Moskowitz
Isabella VanNatta

33.051
34.647
34.842
50.534
52.486

Q
Q
Q

Event 10 - Ice Rockets X 333 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
PEN

24
89
36
46
3

Henry Kurtz
Brooklyn Halling
Paige Bourgeois
Brandon Liao
ZiXiang Cao

44.130
44.522
56.564
57.722
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

25
35
57
78
47

Andrew Walls
Andrea Cao
Allen Wang
Aubrey Puent
Parker Faust

39.786
39.870
42.667
52.310
56.981

Q
Q
Q
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Event 11 - Blazing Blades X 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

79
37
5
68
26
59

Ray Shim
Jason Dong
Christopher Knickmeyer
Michelle Yi
Ynez Toth
Stella Summerfield

50.251
51.286
52.135
55.405
59.059
1:02.039

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

8
14
58
15
90
48

Dylan Woodbury
Lucas Kisiolek
Jarrod Ward
Calvin Williams
Jaylin Li
Aaren Dong

49.917
56.793
57.738
58.574
1:08.101
1:10.330

Q
Q

Event 12 - Rink Rangers X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

17
80
69
91

Isaiah Janisch
Daniel Greene
Mary Murphy
Alan Marcosson

54.975
57.930
1:05.025
1:05.824

1000
800
640
512

Event 13 - Future Stars X 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

34
13
45
60
2

Ryan Gomez
Raymond Gomez
William Wang
ZiGeng Guo
Jacob Moskowitz

32.390
33.726
33.990
34.883
36.495

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points
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6
7
8
9
10

56
23
12
4
1

Conor Greene
Ellyn Ender
Alexander Moskowitz
Isabella VanNatta
Nicoline Moskowitz

37.208
46.104
50.267
50.379
1:17.771

328
262
210
168
134

Event 14 - Ice Rockets X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

25
57
35
24
89

Andrew Walls
Allen Wang
Andrea Cao
Henry Kurtz
Brooklyn Halling

39.548
40.113
40.292
42.356
43.557

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
DNS

36
46
78
47
3

Paige Bourgeois
Brandon Liao
Aubrey Puent
Parker Faust
ZiXiang Cao

40.930
41.360
46.080
47.527
-

328
262
210
168
134

Event 15 - Blazing Blades X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
PEN

8
79
37
14
5

Dylan Woodbury
Ray Shim
Jason Dong
Lucas Kisiolek
Christopher Knickmeyer

48.106
49.114
51.467
1:07.764
-

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

15
90
68
58
26

Calvin Williams
Jaylin Li
Michelle Yi
Jarrod Ward
Ynez Toth

52.032
52.536
55.131
57.617
59.067

328
262
210
168
134

No. Final C Time Points
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11
12

59
48

Stella Summerfield
Aaren Dong

1:00.773
1:01.074

107
86

Event 16 - Rink Rangers X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

17
80
91
69

Isaiah Janisch
Daniel Greene
Alan Marcosson
Mary Murphy

54.230
57.120
1:05.570
1:06.390

1000
800
640
512

Event 17 - Future Stars X 222 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

13
2
60
23
1

Raymond Gomez
Jacob Moskowitz
ZiGeng Guo
Ellyn Ender
Nicoline Moskowitz

34.282
34.588
35.571
1:18.430
-

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

34
45
56
4
12

Ryan Gomez
William Wang
Conor Greene
Isabella VanNatta
Alexander Moskowitz

32.685
34.094
35.895
49.312
49.369

Q
Q

Event 18 - Ice Rockets X 333 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

46
24
78
25

Brandon Liao
Henry Kurtz
Aubrey Puent
Andrew Walls

41.305
42.664
44.273
47.171

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4

57
35
89
36

Allen Wang
Andrea Cao
Brooklyn Halling
Paige Bourgeois

40.740
40.807
41.775
51.514

Q
Q
Q

Event 19 - Blazing Blades X 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

79
37
5
14
59
26

Ray Shim
Jason Dong
Christopher Knickmeyer
Lucas Kisiolek
Stella Summerfield
Ynez Toth

50.079
50.776
52.194
52.853
1:00.254
1:00.359

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

8
90
15
68
58
48

Dylan Woodbury
Jaylin Li
Calvin Williams
Michelle Yi
Jarrod Ward
Aaren Dong

49.761
51.443
51.534
53.677
58.899
1:00.879

Q
Q
Q

Event 20 - Rink Rangers X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

17
80
91
69

Isaiah Janisch
Daniel Greene
Alan Marcosson
Mary Murphy

54.479
56.798
1:06.865
1:06.909

1000
800
640
512

Event 21 - Future Stars X 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

34
13
45
2
60

Ryan Gomez
Raymond Gomez
William Wang
Jacob Moskowitz
ZiGeng Guo

32.094
33.165
33.262
35.368
42.316

1000
800
640
512
410
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No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

56
23
12
4
1

Conor Greene
Ellyn Ender
Alexander Moskowitz
Isabella VanNatta
Nicoline Moskowitz

36.256
42.159
50.691
1:00.373
1:14.609

328
262
210
168
134

Event 22 - Ice Rockets X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

35
46
57
89
24

Andrea Cao
Brandon Liao
Allen Wang
Brooklyn Halling
Henry Kurtz

40.435
41.245
41.314
41.736
42.745

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8

25
78
36

Andrew Walls
Aubrey Puent
Paige Bourgeois

41.103
45.644
54.736

328
262
210

Event 23 - Blazing Blades X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

8
79
15
37
90

Dylan Woodbury
Ray Shim
Calvin Williams
Jason Dong
Jaylin Li

48.709
49.005
50.945
51.845
52.088

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

5
14
68
58
59

Christopher Knickmeyer
Lucas Kisiolek
Michelle Yi
Jarrod Ward
Stella Summerfield

52.045
54.333
54.385
57.658
1:02.335

328
262
210
168
134

No. Final C Time Points
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11
12

26
48

Ynez Toth
Aaren Dong

1:00.579
1:01.162

107
86

Event 24 - Rink Rangers X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

17
80
91
69

Isaiah Janisch
Daniel Greene
Alan Marcosson
Mary Murphy

55.491
57.617
1:06.923
1:07.698

1000
800
640
512

Event 25 - Future Stars X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

34
45
60
13
2

Ryan Gomez
William Wang
ZiGeng Guo
Raymond Gomez
Jacob Moskowitz

1:12.076
1:13.646
1:14.001
1:16.908
1:19.116

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

56
23
12
4
1

Conor Greene
Ellyn Ender
Alexander Moskowitz
Isabella VanNatta
Nicoline Moskowitz

1:22.691
1:40.446
1:43.513
2:20.260
2:53.484

328
262
210
168
134

Event 26 - Ice Rockets X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

25
46
57
35
24

Andrew Walls
Brandon Liao
Allen Wang
Andrea Cao
Henry Kurtz

1:32.412
1:32.724
1:34.060
1:37.884
1:42.268

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points
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6
7
8

89
36
78

Brooklyn Halling
Paige Bourgeois
Aubrey Puent

1:36.145
1:37.670
1:47.252

328
262
210

Event 27 - Blazing Blades X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

8
79
37
15
90
5

Dylan Woodbury
Ray Shim
Jason Dong
Calvin Williams
Jaylin Li
Christopher Knickmeyer

1:38.563
1:41.224
1:42.708
1:43.223
1:47.095
1:47.169

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points

7
8
9
10
11
PEN

14
68
58
26
59
48

Lucas Kisiolek
Michelle Yi
Jarrod Ward
Ynez Toth
Stella Summerfield
Aaren Dong

1:53.753
1:55.692
1:59.965
2:02.842
2:14.148
-

262
210
168
134
107
86

Event 28 - Rink Rangers X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

17
80
69
91

Isaiah Janisch
Daniel Greene
Mary Murphy
Alan Marcosson

1:54.723
2:00.500
2:13.301
2:13.951

1000
800
640
512
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Future Stars Mixed
No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 34 Ryan Gomez 49.546

2 13 Raymond Gomez 50.070

3 60 ZiGeng Guo 50.979

4 2 Jacob Moskowitz 51.231

5 45 William Wang 51.443

6 56 Conor Greene 53.230

7 23 Ellyn Ender 1:01.335

8 12 Alexander Moskowitz 1:12.075

9 4 Isabella VanNatta 1:19.309

10 1 Nicoline Moskowitz 1:35.854

No. 222 Meters Best Time

1 34 Ryan Gomez 32.094

2 13 Raymond Gomez 33.165

3 45 William Wang 33.262

4 60 ZiGeng Guo 33.893

5 2 Jacob Moskowitz 34.588

6 56 Conor Greene 35.895

7 23 Ellyn Ender 41.887

8 4 Isabella VanNatta 49.312

9 12 Alexander Moskowitz 49.369

10 1 Nicoline Moskowitz 1:14.609

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 34 Ryan Gomez 1:12.076

2 45 William Wang 1:13.646
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3 60 ZiGeng Guo 1:14.001

4 13 Raymond Gomez 1:16.908

5 2 Jacob Moskowitz 1:19.116

6 56 Conor Greene 1:22.691

7 23 Ellyn Ender 1:40.446

8 12 Alexander Moskowitz 1:43.513

9 4 Isabella VanNatta 2:20.260

10 1 Nicoline Moskowitz 2:53.484

Ice Rockets Mixed
No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 25 Andrew Walls 58.464

2 3 ZiXiang Cao 59.297

3 46 Brandon Liao 59.877

4 57 Allen Wang 1:00.588

5 35 Andrea Cao 1:00.850

6 36 Paige Bourgeois 1:01.140

7 24 Henry Kurtz 1:04.234

8 78 Aubrey Puent 1:05.474

9 47 Parker Faust 1:17.321

10 89 Brooklyn Halling 1:23.094

No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 25 Andrew Walls 39.548

2 35 Andrea Cao 39.870

3 57 Allen Wang 40.113

4 36 Paige Bourgeois 40.930

5 46 Brandon Liao 41.245
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6 89 Brooklyn Halling 41.736

7 24 Henry Kurtz 42.356

8 78 Aubrey Puent 44.273

9 47 Parker Faust 47.527

10 3 ZiXiang Cao -

No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 25 Andrew Walls 1:32.412

2 46 Brandon Liao 1:32.724

3 57 Allen Wang 1:34.060

4 89 Brooklyn Halling 1:36.145

5 36 Paige Bourgeois 1:37.670

6 35 Andrea Cao 1:37.884

7 24 Henry Kurtz 1:42.268

8 78 Aubrey Puent 1:47.252

Blazing Blades Mixed
No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 8 Dylan Woodbury 1:17.407

2 79 Ray Shim 1:19.086

3 37 Jason Dong 1:20.648

4 15 Calvin Williams 1:21.029

5 90 Jaylin Li 1:22.133

6 5 Christopher Knickmeyer 1:22.619

7 14 Lucas Kisiolek 1:23.983

8 68 Michelle Yi 1:27.260

9 58 Jarrod Ward 1:34.310

10 26 Ynez Toth 1:35.095
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11 48 Aaren Dong 1:36.053

12 59 Stella Summerfield 1:36.144

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 8 Dylan Woodbury 48.106

2 79 Ray Shim 49.005

3 37 Jason Dong 50.776

4 15 Calvin Williams 50.945

5 90 Jaylin Li 51.443

6 5 Christopher Knickmeyer 52.045

7 14 Lucas Kisiolek 52.853

8 68 Michelle Yi 53.677

9 58 Jarrod Ward 57.617

10 26 Ynez Toth 59.059

11 59 Stella Summerfield 1:00.254

12 48 Aaren Dong 1:00.879

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 8 Dylan Woodbury 1:38.563

2 79 Ray Shim 1:41.224

3 37 Jason Dong 1:42.708

4 15 Calvin Williams 1:43.223

5 90 Jaylin Li 1:47.095

6 5 Christopher Knickmeyer 1:47.169

7 14 Lucas Kisiolek 1:53.753

8 68 Michelle Yi 1:55.692

9 58 Jarrod Ward 1:59.965

10 26 Ynez Toth 2:02.842

11 59 Stella Summerfield 2:14.148

12 48 Aaren Dong -
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Rink Rangers Mixed
No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 17 Isaiah Janisch 1:27.498

2 80 Daniel Greene 1:29.991

3 91 Alan Marcosson 1:44.349

4 69 Mary Murphy 1:44.761

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 17 Isaiah Janisch 54.230

2 80 Daniel Greene 56.798

3 69 Mary Murphy 1:05.025

4 91 Alan Marcosson 1:05.570

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 17 Isaiah Janisch 1:54.723

2 80 Daniel Greene 2:00.50

3 69 Mary Murphy 2:13.301

4 91 Alan Marcosson 2:13.951
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